
BREW PARK 
CATERING MENU PRICE QUANTITY

Brew park pretzels
Three warm soft pretzels served with our signature beer cheese

Dip trio
Salsa, guacamole, and queso with tortilla chips

CHICKEN BITES
Gluten free boneless chicken bites

Choice of Kansas City BBQ, Buffalo, Thai Chili, or our Signature 
“Belly Rub” Dry Rub (pick up to 2 options)

Brew park wings
Baked bone-in wings

Choice of Kansas City BBQ, Buffalo, Thai Chili, or our Signature 
“Belly Rub” Dry Rub (pick up to 2 options)

French onion dip
Ruffled chips with our homemade, seasoned french onion dip

FLATBREADS

Options: Salami Pepperoni, Chicken Florentine, Buffalo Chicken, 
BBQ Chicken Bacon, Pickle Chicken, Pork Elote (See food menu for 
descriptions)

Pot of Coffee (Gallon)
choose between light, medium, and dark roast

$30

Muffins
apple cinnamon or double chocolate chip

Donuts
glazed old-fashioned cake donut

Churros
cream-cheese filled cinnamon sugar churros

Lettuce, tomato, red onion, shaved parmesan, homemade croutons, 
choice of ranch, blue cheese, or lime vinaigrette dressing on the side

Garden Salad

$48

$42

12 pretzels

6-8 servings

24 wings

6-8 servings

per flatbread

8 cups

12 muffins

12 bagels

12 donuts

12 churros

6-8 servings

6-8 servings

$48

$42

$27

$30

$14

$36

$36

$42

$48

Bagels
plain or everything (peanut butter, cream cheese, and butter available)

Nachos
Salsa, guacamole, and queso with tortilla chips

$42 6-8 servings


